mrs mamta 9403915451

2.00BAGS  180.00 100.00 1  200  0.00

6.00THAILY  486.00 90.00 1  540  0.00

12.00BAGS  636.96 55.00 1  660  0.00

1.00ENVOLOP  126.00 140.00 1  140  0.00

1.00JAR  81.00 90.00 1  90  0.00

1.00JAR  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

1575.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  23.00

1705  128

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1575.00

Warrenty :-